

Prefix Corporation Announces the addition of Greg Beaman as Operations Manager of the Prefix Entertainment Division

The Themed-entertainment division of Prefix continues to be a growing segment of the Michigan-based organization.

ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN, UNITED STATES, July 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Prefix Corporation is pleased to announce and welcome Greg Beaman as the company's new Operations Manager of Prefix Entertainment, for the themed attractions, film and props division of the Michigan-based organization.

In his new capacity, Greg will be responsible for continuing the growth of this division for Prefix, using his



Greg Beaman joins Prefix Corporation

experience to widen the reach within the market, bolster the Prefix Entertainment team, and streamline the project development process. Greg joins the Prefix team with nearly two decades of experience in the Themed Entertainment industry.



We are extremely honored and excited to welcome Greg to the Prefix team."

Eric A. Zeile

"We are extremely honored and excited to welcome Greg to the Prefix team." Explained Prefix President, Eric Zeile. "This comes during a time of dramatic growth within the Entertainment segment of our company."

Established in 1979 and with nearly 300 employees, Prefix

is most widely known for the prototype and concept vehicle work they perform in the Automotive and Aviation industries. They have also just expanded their Performance Vehicle division with a new race shop located within the M1 Concourse property in Pontiac. Their world-class paint division applies high-end paint finishes to a variety of luxury vehicle programs, and the Entertainment division designs, engineers, fabricates, tests, and installs innovative

attractions for some of the world's largest theme parks, props for shows and exhibits, as well as models and specialty vehicles for television and film.

For additional information on Prefix Corporation, visit: PREFIX.com

Jhan Robert Dolphin
Prefix Corporation
+1 8479102248
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram



Prefix Corporation's 25 acre corporate headquarters



Michigan based... Prefix Corporation

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/646912023

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.